10 9 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
(As viewed from rear of keypad)
A
B
C
D
KEY LOCATION
(As viewed from front of keypad)

usa office:
storm data entry technology
suite 202
364 pennsylvania avenue
glen ellyn  IL 60137  USA
tel: (630) 469 2981
fax: (630) 469 2975
email: sales.usa@storm-keypads.com
website: www.storm-keypads.com
102-XX-08KT – Iss2
Description Order Code
4 Keypad - cursor IKL041101
4 Keypad - cursor IKL041103
4 Keypad - Function IKL042101
4 Keypad - Function IKL042103
12 Keypad - Calculator IKL120101
12 Keypad - Calculator IKL120103
Description Order Code
12 Keypad - Standard IKL12T101
12 Keypad - Standard IKL12T103
16 Keypad - Calculator IKL160101
16 Keypad - Calculator IKL160101
16 Keypad - Standard IKL16T101
16 Keypad - Standard IKL16T103
VR-Illuminator Keypads
Description Order Code
4 Keypad GSLW040201
4 Keypad GSLW040203
12 Keypad GSLW120201
12 Keypad GSLW120203
16 Keypad GSLW160201
16 Keypad GSLW160203
Description Order Code
4 Keypad GSRG040201
4 Keypad GSRG040203
12 Keypad GSRG120201
12 Keypad GSRG120203
16 Keypad GSRG160201
16 Keypad GSRG160203
GFX-Illuminator Keypads
Red, Green LightsWhite Lights
Graphic Keytop Accessories
Enables custom configuration of keytop graphics and colour